R Y ¢ EEH

kumgaml village

’°‘° KUNIGAMILVil. TO UR:B US

2024 2025

6/40702.3(31 e

No
reservatlon service on |
needed A\ Tue & Thu ==

View from Kayauchi-Banta® 3

l Route

Roadside
Station Yui Yui

Daiseki'Rinzan
Trail park

Kayauchi Banta
view point

e

Kunigami Vl_llaﬁé

Tour. Bus Route Map:

Yona (Yonna-Kan)

Hentona
Maink Stree
(Vlllage Hall)

A7 forestiParks

Cape Hedo'

=

Oku YanbarufnelSatel
Ginama
Community,
Store

Kunigami
Village

Ada
Garden !—iotel

oy Museum
Yal

ijilWaterfal fr=

Ogimi village

village

Smbaru|Discovery]Forest)

Okuma
Private

Roadside
Station
Yui Yui

Forest Park «

Hiji
Beach & ResortH Waterfall H Toy Museum

"

Hentona
Main Street
(Village Hall)

"

Yona
(Yonna-Kan)

"

Ginama
Community
Store

Daiseki
Rinzan
Trail park

Kayauchi
Banta
view point

M=

H Cape Hedo H

Oku
Yanbaru no
Sato

Ada
Community
Center

Ada
Garden Hotel
Okinawa

Sosu
Asahi no
Oka

pe e

Ada
Kuina Fureai
Park

Aha
Community
Store

"

"

Roadside Station
Pineapple
Hill Aha

"

Y?)mbaru Hentona
Manabi-no-Mori Main Street
Yambaru Di

( ‘ambaru Discovery (Vi"age Ha")

Forest)

y

Roadside
Station
Yui Yui

Last Stop
Roadside
Station
Yui Yui

Okuma
Private
Beach & Resort

y

«(EV buses operate on Wed 1st and 3rd.

Tour bus timetable 1oserice: every Tue&Thu/ Dec.31 - Jan.1

>

kunigami Village
official character

Bus Stop / Departure 1 2 3 4
Roadside Station Yui Yui  OPEN:9:00~18:00 9:00 10:00 13:40 14:40
Okuma Private Beach & Resort 9:04 10:04 13:44 14:44
Hiji Waterfall 9:10 10:10 13:50 14:50
Forest Park+-Toy Museum Closed:Forest Park(Tue)/Toy Museum(Thu) 9:25 10:25 14:05 15:05
Hentona Main Street (Village Hall) 9:36 10:36 14:16 15:16
Yona (Yonna-Kan) 9:42 10:42 14:22 15:22
Ginama Community Store 9:57 10:57 14:37 15:37
Kayauchi Banta view point 10:02 11:02 14:42 15:42
Daiseki Rinzan Trail park 10:05 11:05 14:45 15:45
Cape Hedo 10:45 11:45 15:25 16:25
Oku Yanbaru no Sato 11:00 12:00 15:40 16:40
Sosu Asahi no Oka 11:15 12:15 15:55 16:55
Ada Community Center 11:30 12:30 16:10 17:10
Ada Garden Hotel Okinawa 11:34 12:34 16:14 17:14
Ada Kuina Fureai Park  cClosed:wed 11:40 12:40 16:20 17:20
Aha Community Store Cosedion [rilopeniaod o 11:50 12:50 16:30 17:30
Roadside Station Pineapple Hill Aha $552/'7:90 0\ vy 11:55 12:55 16:35 17:35
Yambaru Manabi-no-Mori(Yambaru Discovery Forest) Closed:Wed 12:05 13:05 16:45 17:45
Hentona Main Street (Village Hall) 12:33 i[3:33 17:13 18:13
Roadside Station Yui Yui 12:36 13:36 17:16 18:16
Okuma Private Beach & Resort 12:40 13:40 17:20 18:20
Last Stop : Roadside Station Yui Yui

“Kuyan”

Please wait at the bus stop before the departure time. EHEENR IR & TS TN ET RNV TR Lk G R | Y TS

Contact

Kunigami Village Office Commerce and Tourism Division TEL 0980-41-2622

Operating compan

Click here for tourist
information W

[=] % [=]
(T 5

Shinpo Trust Co., Ltd. (Yanbaru Sales Office) TEL 0980-43-6161



